
Pos 

 

A4 -3500ccm 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

A5 +3500ccm 

1 

2 

 

A6 - Octavia Trophy 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

A8  spec.-3500ccm 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

A9  spec.+3500ccm 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

109 

409 

217 

424 

245 

133 

499 

454 

232 

606 

23 

65 

112 

808 

482 

396 

207 

505 

445 

443 

144 

870 

997 

242 

Name 

Martin Toth 

Mario Tischendorf 

Christoph Drauch 

Gabor Ponyiczki 

Christian Drauch 

David Kratochvíl 

Patrik Kirov 

Jan Svitavský 

Pavel Fatrla 

Tomáš Chytrý 

Alex Tlustý 

Roman Roubíček 

Roman Váca 

Jiří Ruml 

Pavel  Dyršmíd  

Tomáš Zabloudil 

Oliver Michael 

Jan Mareček 

Pavel Bouška 

Jean-Marc Schuttrumpf 

Pavel Sovička 

Roman  Nováček 

Petr Kratina 

Jan Šefrna 

Laps 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

10 

10 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

5 

Diff 

1 Lap 

DNS 

15.974 

10.403 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

8.754 

57.835 

1:21.294 

1 Lap 

10.974 

21.012 

26.894 

1:18.212 

1:35.051 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm 

22:24.237 

21:58.804 

18.227 

21:54.020 

22:09.994 

22:18.670 

22:29.073 

21:28.746 

21:36.970 

21:45.854 

21:01.146 

21:09.900 

21:58.981 

22:22.440 

22:11.719 

21:11.051 

21:22.025 

21:32.063 

21:37.945 

22:29.263 

22:46.102 

21:48.927 

22:42.528 

9:32.763 

Best Tm 

1:41.494 

1:47.506 

1:46.241 

1:48.568 

1:49.202 

1:49.288 

1:54.881 

2:02.972 

2:02.275 

1:35.452 

1:35.649 

1:38.612 

1:38.453 

1:47.763 

1:36.713 

1:36.367 

1:38.012 

1:36.031 

1:37.618 

1:38.674 

1:46.433 

1:49.415 

1:46.997 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

CZ 

DE 

AU 

HU 

AU 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

AU 

CZ 

CZ 

FRA 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

Název teamu 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

BSH Racing 

Drauch a Abler Racing 

Taschner Motorsport 

Drauch a Abler Racing 

K2 Racing team 

EXPRES AUTO Racing 

4 Fin Motorsport 

BePro Racing 

HKC Racing 

TL Ultralight 

JMT Racing 

AUTOCENTRUM 

FLEXTON Racing 

Octavia KTCR  

Devils Garage 

Horvath 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

Šenkýř Motorsport 

Blue Garage Racing 

EXPRES AUTO Racing 

Phoemontrix 

Šefrna Motorsport 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.754 

Avg. Speed 

156,304 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.452 

Best Speed 

158,857 

Best Lap by 

23 - Alex Tlustý 

 

Printed: 27.10.2025 21:26:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Michal Drábek  

Race Director: David Friček 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carbonia Racing a Karting Klub z.s. 

PANATTONI CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Závod 

Skupina A+ (A4, A5, A6, A7, A8, A9) 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:50:15 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

12.10.2025 16:35 

 PANATTONI RACING DAY
           AUTODROM MOST 12.10.


